
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester lnformation Technology

examinations May/June 2025

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology Vlll Semester

lnformation Technology examination of this lnstitute held in May/June 2025 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Business Management

Big Data Analytics

Distributed Computing

PROJECT

Comprehensive Viva Voce

Microcontrollers

Sensor Technology

Hydro Power Engineering

Laser Technology

Ultrasonic and Applications

HSIR14

ITPC4O

TPEM

ITPE4O

tTtR40

ECOESO

ECOE81

cEoE16

PHOElO

PHOE14

Sr. No.Roll No. Name Fathe/s Name SGPA CGPA

1 12113001 Rohit

2 12113004 Priyanshu Kumar Sah

3 12113013 Raman

4 12113047 Nishtha

5 121 13049 Nikhil Garg

6 12113064 Sudhir

Veer Singh

Rajkumar Sah

Krishan Kumar

Neeraj Pahuja

Sandeep Kumar

Ajay Kumar

6.5000

6.8333

8.3750

7.0417

8.3750

7.5833

71602

6.8232

7.9171

7.4586

8.1547

7.3923

\*n'\-rr.r* zo,s



7

I
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

12113067

12113070

12113073

1 21 1 3080

12113081

12'1 13085

12113094

12113104

12113111

12113112

12113119

12113132

12113133

12113138

12113143

12113148

12113151

12113152

12113154

Abhishek Kumar Hariom

Dharavathu Akash Dharavathu Ravi Kumar

Maradana Durga Pawan Maradana Srinivasa Rao

Trupti Arun Tiple Arun Tiple

Shiv Narayan Kumar Yadav Kailash Yadav

Jogender Singh Rajbir

Rathod Ramchander

Manish

Hansi Beri

Kanishka Ranjan

Chirag Panwar

Rohit Chopra

Kamal Sharma

Himanshu

Ravi Kumar

Aakash

Ajmeera Mallishwari

Rathod Keshu Naik

Rajkumar

Harish Chandra Beri

Rajeev Ranjan Tiwari

BrijMohan Panwar

Surinder Kumar

Prakash Veer

Rakesh Kumar

Laxmi Prasad

Subhash Chander

Ajmeera Ravi

7.7500

E.5000

7.2917

7.2500

7.8750

8.0833

8.7917

7.4167

7.6667

8.0833

6.1250

9.0417

9.1250

8.1250

7.6667

8.0833

7.5417

7.7917

9.2917

7.5856

7.E619

7.0718

7.4254

7.3812

7.3923

7.9945

7.2928

7.3812

8.0939

6.3978

8.7624

8.2320

7.2431

7.5856

7.3425

7.1602

6.6961

7.7735

Muttepod Ganesh Hanmanlu Hanmanlu

Divya Bharti Shrikant Verma

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,

the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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